MONTH / YEAR

Jan 2026
Jan 2026
Feb 2026
Mar 2026

Apr 2026
May 2026

Jun 2026
Jul 2026
Aug 2026
Aug 2026
Sep 2026
Sep 2026
OCT 2026 TO NOV 20206

Dec 2026

PARTICULAR OF COURSE

10 DAYS

1DAY

3 DAYS

1 DAY

7 DAYS SATIPATTHANA

2 DAYS

10 DAYS

10 DAYS

1 DAY

1 DAY

1 DAY

1 DAY

10 DAYS

2 DAYS

TQ BARSHI TAKLI, DISTRICT AKOLA, MAHARASHTRA STATE

Course Schedule for Year 2026

COURSES FOR

MALE / FEMALE
MALE / FEMALE
MALE / FEMALE
MALE / FEMALE

MALE / FEMALE

CHILDREN TEENAGER

MALE / FEMALE
MALE / FEMALE
MALE / FEMALE
MALE / FEMALE
MALE / FEMALE
MALE / FEMALE
MALE / FEMALE

MALE / FEMALE

CONTACT ADRESS - BALASAHEB WANKHEDE MO.no-7219460569

DATE/DAY OF COURSE REPOPORTING DAY / DATE

12/1/26 TO 23/1/26
30/1/26

02/2/26 TO 04/2/26
23/3/26

16/4/26 TO 23/4/26

01/5/26 TO 02/5/26

11/6/26 TO 21/6/26
05/7/26 TO 16/7/26
8/8/2026.

29/8/26

05/9/26.

26/9/26

25/10/26 TO 03/11/26

17/12/2026 TO 19/12/2026

12/1/26 TUESDAY
30/1/26 FRIDAY
02/2/26 MONDAY
23/3/26.

16/4/26 THURSDAY

30/5/26 SATURDAY

11/6/26 THURSDAY
05/7/26 TUESDAY
08/8/26 SATURDAY
29/8/26 TUESDAY
5/9/2026 MONDAY
26/9/26 MONDAY
25/10/26 SUNDAY

17/12/26 SATURDAY

REMARKS

FOR NEW & OLD STUDENT

GURUJI’S BIRTH ANNYVERSARY FOR OLD STUDENT
FOR OLD STUDENT

FOR OLD STUDENT

FOR OLD STUDENT

FOR CHILDREN/TEENS, BUDHA PURNIMA

FOR OLD&NEW STUDENT
FOR OLD STUDENT
FOR OLD STUDENT
FOR OLD STUDENT
FOR OLD STUDENT
FOR OLD STUDENT
FOR OLD & NEW STUDENT

FOR OLD STUDENTS



