VIPASSANA CENTER CHINCHOLI (RU)					
TQ BARSHI TAKLI, DISTRICT AKOLA, MAHARASHTRA STATE					
		Cour	se Schedule for Year 2026		
MONTH / YEAR	PARTICULAR OF COURSE	COURSES FOR	DATE/DAY OF COURSE	REPOPORTING DAY / DATE	REMARKS
Jan 2026	10 DAYS	MALE / FEMALE	12/1/26 TO 23/1/26	12/1/26 TUESDAY	FOR NEW & OLD STUDENT
Jan 2026	1DAY	MALE / FEMALE	30/1/26	30/1/26 FRIDAY	GURUJI'S BIRTH ANNYVERSARY FOR OLD STUDENT
Feb 2026	3 DAYS	MALE / FEMALE	02/2/26 TO 04/2/26	02/2/26 MONDAY	FOR OLD STUDENT
Mar 2026	1 DAY	MALE / FEMALE	23/3/26	23/3/26.	FOR OLD STUDENT
Apr 2026	7 DAYS SATIPATTHANA	MALE / FEMALE	16/4/26 TO 23/4/26	16/4/26 THURSDAY	FOR OLD STUDENT
May 2026	2 DAYS	CHILDREN TEENAGER	01/5/26 TO 02/5/26	30/5/26 SATURDAY	FOR CHILDREN/TEENS, BUDHA PURNIMA
Jun 2026	10 DAYS	MALE / FEMALE	11/6/26 TO 21/6/26	11/6/26 THURSDAY	FOR OLD&NEW STUDENT
Jul 2026	10 DAYS	MALE / FEMALE	05/7/26 TO 16/7/26	05/7/26 TUESDAY	FOR OLD STUDENT
Aug 2026	1 DAY	MALE / FEMALE	8/8/2026.	08/8/26 SATURDAY	FOR OLD STUDENT
Aug 2026	1 DAY	MALE / FEMALE	29/8/26	29/8/26 TUESDAY	FOR OLD STUDENT
Sep 2026	1 DAY	MALE / FEMALE	05/9/26.	5/9/2026 MONDAY	FOR OLD STUDENT
Sep 2026	1 DAY	MALE / FEMALE	26/9/26	26/9/26 MONDAY	FOR OLD STUDENT
OCT 2026 TO NOV 20206	10 DAYS	MALE / FEMALE	25/10/26 TO 03/11/26	25/10/26 SUNDAY	FOR OLD & NEW STUDENT
Dec 2026	2 DAYS	MALE / FEMALE	17/12/2026 TO 19/12/2026	17/12/26 SATURDAY	FOR OLD STUDENTS

CONTACT ADRESS - BALASAHEB WANKHEDE MO.no- 7219460569

VIPASSANA CENTER CHINCHOLI R TQ BARSHI TAKLI DIST, AKOLA